FA T B

Mk: www.shshsj.com Hif: 021-58958519
BEZRAN: 13061808058 (% 564 ) 13424755533 5E4)

5. POMC2521 | %: E#4 Ticona #f#: Hostaform

FEMR IR POM COPOLYMER Bt Z5/Natural colour
UL% 5 E42337 TR Hostaform
& ?iﬁﬂk,lﬁ/lﬂkﬁﬂ#,ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁim,7J(%“"/‘§’i§/’tk AR M T4 2 i T o
Ko
AR WRDR/Resin T ¥ 5 Injection molding #F H B ZY/Extrusion

molding



YR e

e
HEH Iy 1
GO
Kk 2
(23°C, 24 hr)

ya R

190°C / 2.16Kg

HUBK Y i
ALY
23°C

L SSCE NS
23°C

AL S
23°C

hr i A i
1Hr

1000 Hr

o e

23°C

) S B2 e 1 e o 58

23°C

-30°C

8 SCZR T Bk O ok SR BE

23°C

-30°C

ISO 1183

ISO 294-4

ISO 294-4

ISO 62

ISO 1133

TRpRHE

ISO 527-2

ISO 527-2

ISO 527-2

ISO 899-1

ISO 899-1

ISO 178

ISO 179/1eA

ISO 179/1eA

ISO 179/1eU

ISO 179/1eU

1

2.1

1.8

0.65

2.50

B (HA)

62.0

9.0

2600

2300

1100

2500

8.5

7.0

220

200

41

g/cm?

%

%

%

cm?®/10min

A pr

Mpa

%

Mpa

Mpa

Mpa

Mpa

(Wing

kd/m?

kJ/m?

kJ/im?

1.80MPa FKiB k

YRR
ARG FE
KPR R
B 5 1

R RE

g

ISO 75-2/Af

ISO 11357-3

ISO 11359-2

101

165

1.1E-4

°C

°C

cm/cm/ °C



AN IEC 60093 1.0E+14 Q.cm

Feim s IEC 60093 1.0E+14 Q.cm
YR IEC 60243-1 35 KV/mm
FEHEI %L IEC 60250 600 \
RELAA A MARpRHE Hdf LXina
B3 K54 UL-94 1.50 mm HB
TE2E R B A A HIE HApr
TR L 80 -100 °C
TR 1) 3 Hr
WR TR 5 BRI 170-180 °C
WER AT PP BRI E 175-185 °C
W R R B RE 180-190 °C
KGR 190-200 °C

HEIR BE 80-120 °C



